1 of 7 © 2016 TE Connectivity family of companies
All Rights Reserved
| Indicates Change
*Trademark. TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo), and TE (logo) are trademarks.  Other logos, product, and/or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners.
Product
Specification
This controlled document is subject to change.
For latest revision and Regional Customer Service, visit our website at www.te.com

All inspections shall be performed using the applicable inspection plan and product drawing.
1.3. Qualification Test Results
Successful qualification testing on the subject product line was completed in 2016. The Qualification
Test Report number for this testing is 501-151026. This documentation is on file at and available from
Product Engineering, Industrial Commercial Transportation (ICT).
2. APPLICABLE DOCUMENTS AND FORMS
The following documents and forms constitute a part of this specification to the extent specified herein.
Unless otherwise indicated, the latest edition of the document applies.
2.1. TE Connectivity (TE) Documents
 109-1:   General Requirements for Testing
 114-151000:  Application Specification for DEUTSCH Size 16 S&F Pin & Socket
 408-151008:  Instruction Guide DEUTSCH Removal Tool DT-RT1
 501-151026:  STRIKE Qualification Test Report
 Product Drawings
a. X refers to A,B,C,D,E,F,G,H,I,J keys.
SRK02-MDX-32A-001 32pin Receptacle, Flange, Medium
SRK02-FLX-64A-001 64pin Receptacle, Flange, Full
SRK06-MDX-32A-001 32pin Plug, Medium
SRK06-FLX-64A-001 64pin Plug, Full
b. Backshells sold separately. X refers to 1, 2 convoluted tubing types
SRK-BS-MD-90-00X Medium, 90°
SRK-BS-FL-90-00X Full, 90°
SRK-BS-MD-ST-00X Medium, Straight
SRK-BS-FL-ST-00X Full, Straight